Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GTX1660 SUPER 6GB GDDR6 192Bit
(AF1660S-6144D6H4-V2)

ASUS DUAL-GTX1660S-06G-EVO 6GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP192Bit

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7700XT-012G-GAMING 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BIT

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

Marka

Afox

Asus

Asus

Afox

Stok

Fiyat

206,80 USD

233,20 USD

599,50 USD

101,75 USD



